
M.Ed. Open Pathways 

Semester One             

Name: Module: EDPT2515 Philosophies of Music Education  

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Wednesday 17/09/2025 - 22/10/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 3098 Dr Susan McCormick 

11-15. Wednesday 05/11/2025 - 03/12/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 3098 Dr Susan McCormick 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2518 Arts-based Research 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Wednesday 17/09/2025 - 22/10/2025 11:00-13:00 In person 3098 Dr Erika Piazzoli  

11-15. Wednesday 05/11/2025 - 03/12/2025 11:00-13:00 In person 3098 Dr Erika Piazzoli  

              

Name: Module: EDPT2519 Foundation of Inclusive Education 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Wednesday 17/09/2025 - 22/10/2025 13:00-15:00 In person Room 1.03 Foster Place Dr Donatella Camedda 

11-15. Wednesday 05/11/2025 - 03/12/2025 13:00-15:00 In person Room 1.03 Foster Place Dr Donatella Camedda 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2522 Developing Teamwork to Include Family Centered Approaches 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

7 Wednesday 08 October 2025 15:00-18:00 Online     

7 Saturday 11 October 2025 10:00-16:00 In person 3105   

11 Wednesday 05 November 2025 15:00-18:00 Online     

14 Wednesday 26 November 2025 15:00-18:00 Online     

14 Saturday 29 November 2025 10:00-16:00 In person 3105   

              

Name: Module: EDPT2503 Traditions, Powers & Contexts 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Tuesday 16/09/2025 - 21/10/2025 17:00-19:00 In person 3074 Dr Andrew Gibson 



11-15. Tuesday 04/11/2025 - 02/12/2025  17:00-19:00 In person 3074 Dr Andrew Gibson 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2523 Perspectives on Language Development 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Tuesday 16/09/2025 - 21/10/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr Chelsea Whittaker 

11-15. Tuesday 04/11/2025 - 02/12/2025  16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr Chelsea Whittaker 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2507 Key Constructs and Issues in Educational Leadership and Management 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4 Tuesday 16 September 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

4 Friday 19 September 2025 9:30-16:00 In person 3105 Dr Gavin Murphy 

6 Tuesday 30 September 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

6 Thursday 02 October 2025 9:30-16:00 In person 3105 Dr Gavin Murphy 

8 Tuesday 14 October 2025 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2511 The Individual in the Family  

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

11 Monday  03 November 2025 10:00-15:00 In person 
DOLIER, DOSR1.10; SL 
SEMINAR ROOM 1.10 Dr Aoife Lynam 

12 Monday  10 November 2025 10:00-13:00 In person 5052 Dr Aoife Lynam 

13 Monday  17 November 2025 10:00-13:00 In person 

10:00-11:00 (Thomas Davis), 
11:00-12:00 (5052) and 
12:00-13:00 (3105) Dr Aoife Lynam 

14 Monday  24 November 2025 10:00-13:00 In person 5052 Dr Aoife Lynam 

15 Monday  01 December 2025 10:00-13:00 In person 

10:00-11:00 (Thomas Davis), 
11:00-12:00 (5052) and 
12:00-13:00 (3105) Dr Aoife Lynam 

15 Friday 05 December 2025 10:00-14:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

              



Name:  Module: EDPT2529 Thinking Education 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Monday 15/09/2025 - 20/10/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr Andrew Gibson 

11-15. Monday 03/11/2025 - 01/12/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr Andrew Gibson 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2531 Assessment and Evaluation in Education: Issues and Applications 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

4-9. Wednesday 17/09/2025 - 22/10/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Damian Murchan 

11-15. Wednesday 05/11/2025 - 03/12/2025 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Damian Murchan 

              

Semester Two             

Name:  Module: EDPT2516 Performance Pedagogy: Practical musicianship and the pedagogy of performance 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Monday 19/01/2026 - 23/02/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 3098 Dr Susan McCormick 

29-33 Monday 09/03/2026 -06/04/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 3098 Dr Susan McCormick 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2517 Embodied Learning 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Wednesday 21/01/2026 - 25/02/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3106 Dr Erika Piazzoli  

29-33 Wednesday 11/03/2026 - 08/04/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3106 Dr Erika Piazzoli  

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2520 Research Perspectives on Inclusion 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Wednesday 21/01/2026 - 25/02/2026 13:00-15:00 In person THOMAS DAVIS THEATRE Dr Donatella Camedda 

29-33 Wednesday 11/03/2026 - 08/04/2026 13:00-15:00 In person THOMAS DAVIS THEATRE Dr Donatella Camedda 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2521 Designing & Implementing Interventions 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 



22 Saturday 24 January 2026 10:00-16:00 In person 3025   

23 Wednesday 28 January 2026 17:00-20:00 Online     

24 Wednesday 04 February 2026 17:00-20:00 Online     

25 Saturday 14 February 2026 10:00-16:00 In person 3025   

27 Wednesday 25 February 2026 17:00-20:00 Online     

              

Name: Module: EDPT2504 Curriculum, Assessment & Supervision 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Tuesday 20/01/2026 - 24/02/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3027 Prof. Andrew Loxley 

29-33 Tuesday 10/03/2026 - 07/04/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3027 Prof. Andrew Loxley 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2524 Bilingualism & Multilingualism in Education 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Monday 19/01/2026 - 23/02/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Noel Ó Murchadha  

29-33 Monday 09/03/2026 -06/04/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Noel Ó Murchadha  

              

Name: Module: EDPT2508 Leading Student and Professional Learning 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22 Tuesday 20 January 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

22 Friday 23 January 2026 9:30-16:00 In person 4035 Dr Gavin Murphy 

23 Tuesday 27 January 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

24 Tuesday 03 February 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

24 Friday 06 February 2026 9:30-16:00 In person 4035 Dr Gavin Murphy 

25 Tuesday 10 February 2026 16:00-18:00 Online   Dr Gavin Murphy 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2512 The Individual in Broader Societal and Temporal Contexts 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

29 Thursday 12 March 2026 10:00-14:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

30 Thursday 19 March 2025 10:00-13:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 



31 Thursday 26 March 2026 10:00-13:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

32 Thursday 02 April 2026 10:00-13:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

32 Friday 04 April 2026 10:00-15:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

33 Thursday 09 April 2026 10:00-13:00 In person 3105 Dr Aoife Lynam 

              

Name: Module: EDPT2504 Curriculum, Assessment & Supervision 

Weeks Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Tuesday 20/01/2026 - 24/02/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3027 Prof. Andrew Loxley 

29-33. Tuesday 10/03/2026 - 07/04/2026 17:00-19:00 In person 3027 Prof. Andrew Loxley 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2532 ICTs in Education 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Friday  23/01/2026 - 27/02/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Keith Johnston 

29-33 Friday  14/03/2026 - 10/04/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Prof. Keith Johnston 

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2533 Historiography of Education 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Tuesday 20/01/2026 - 24/02/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr David Limond  

29-33 Tuesday 10/03/2026 - 07/04/2026 16:00-18:00 In person 4035 Dr David Limond  

              

Name:  Module: EDPT2530 Education and Social Policy 

Week Day Date Time Mode Room Lecturer 

22-27. Wednesday 21/01/2026 - 25/02/2026 14:00-16:00 In person 3105 Dr John Walsh 

29-33 Wednesday 11/03/2026 - 08/04/2026 14:00-16:00 In person 3105 Dr John Walsh 

              

 


